
SAMPLE

CUSTOMER ORDER FORMCompany Name
Address
Phone

TICKET NO.
PLANT:

SALE RETURN DATE:

HA
HB
ST

K
LB

SOLD TO

Item Code

910215

912907

910127
Granular

910434
Anhydrous Ammonia

910039
Liquid

911226
Liquid

911277
Ammonia Sulfate

904309
911031

Plant
Food

Acres Rate Per Acre

Special Instructions

Item Code

Filed by: Date Date Date Chemical &
Seed Total

Grand Total $

Delivered by: Received by:

Item Description AmountPrice Per UnitQuantity
Shipped Unit Size

Other Charges Quantity Unit
Code Price Per Amount

Field Number Field Description

Custom
Spreading-Spraying

Tool Bar - 
Spreader Rent

Soil-Seed
Testing

Delivery Charges

Labor

Chemical, Seed & Miscellaneous
Items

N P205 K20

Pounds
Shipped

Price Per
Ton Amount

18%

11%

46%

0%

82%

28%

10%

21%

12%

Total Nitrogen

46%

52%

0%

0%

0%

0%

34%

0-0%

0-0%

Available Phosphoric
Acid P205

0%

0%

0%

60%

0%

0%

0%

24%S

26%

Water Soluble
K20 Potash

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

DELIVERED TO

Totals

Fertilizer &
Other Charges

      Total

Unit Codes
1 - Tons 4 - Each
2 - Acres 5 - Flat
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